

TOTAL COST

CEILING INSULATION RESIDENTIAL REBATE CERTIFICATE

FPL REBATE AMOUNT

AMOUNT DUE BY CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER IN	IFORMATION	1	CUSTOMER'S PARTICI	IPATING INDEPEND	DENT CONTRACTO	
Certificate			Vendor No.	Installati	Installation Date	
FPL Customer Account No.			Company Name			
Name On FPL Account			Mailing Address			
Installation Add	dress		City	FL	Zip	
City State Zip		Zip	Telephone	Company Representative		
Best Contact P	Phone Number		Participating Independe	ent Contractor Signa	ature DATE	
Date			Total Qualified Square Feet \$			
Installed R-Value	Brand Type (Circle Type)	Manufacturei	r Square Feet	Depth	No. Bags	
	1 Fiberglass 3 Rock Wool 2 Cellulose 4 Other					
described energy	I acceptance of the FPL Rebate indicates that saving measure has been fully installed to rand agree to the terms, including the Discla	my satisfaction and		ustomer Signature		

IMPORTANT INFORMATION, TERMS, DISCLAIMERS AND WAIVER REGARDING THE FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY (FPL) Residential Central Air Conditioning Demand Side Management Program: This program may offer a rebate to offset the costs of the improvement you have selected; you can learn more about this program by going to www.FPL.com. As not all energy saving improvements are appropriate for every application, it is the responsibility of both the Customer and its selected independent contractor to determine what products, if any, might be appropriate for the Customer's specific situation and location. FPL does not represent, warrant or guarantee that any particular energy saving improvement that is eligible for a rebate payment is appropriate for the Customer's premises or will provide any particular amount of energy savings. In order for a customer to be entitled to a rebate payment from FPL for a potential energy saving improvement that has been selected by the Customer, the Customer must use an independent contractor that has been pre-approved by FPL to participate in its program (a "Participating Independent Contractor"). FPL has pre-approved many different independent contractors to participate in its program from which the Customer can select at the Customer's sole discretion. These Participating Independent Contractors are neither employed by FPL nor an agent of FPL nor under the control or supervision of FPL but rather are independent contractors. The decision to select, hire and the management of these Participating Independent Contractors is the sole responsibility of the Customer. FPL is not a party to any agreement reached between the Customer and its selected Participating Independent Contractor nor is it involved in the negotiation of the terms of such agreement. DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES: IN REFERENCE TO THE ENERGY SAVING IMPROVEMENT FOR WHICH CUSTOMER SEEKS A REBATE PAYMENT, FPL DOES NOT MAKE AND EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTIES, GUARANTEES, PROMISES OR COVENANTS, WHETHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION. ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY. FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, THE SUITABILITY OR QUALITY OF THE MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT INSTALLED BY THE PARTICIPATING INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR OR THE WORKMANSHIP OF THE PARTICIPATING INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR SELECTED BY A CUSTOMER. Should the Customer have any issue regarding the workmanship and/or suitability of a specific energy saving product that is eligible for a rebate payment from FPL, the customer must seek redress from the Participating Independent Contractor it selected and hired to perform the work. FPL is not responsible for any of this work. WAIVER: IN CONSIDERATION OF THE REBATE PAYMENT FROM FPL, CUSTOMER AGREES TO FULLY RELEASE FPL, ITS AGENTS, AFFILIATES, INSURERS, AND EMPLOYEES, FROM ANY AND ALL CLAIMS, DAMAGES, LIABILITIES, RIGHTS AND REMEDIES, WHETHER KNOWN OR UNKNOWN, BOTH AT LAW AND IN EQUITY, THAT CUSTOMER HAS AGAINST FPL, THAT RELATES TO THE IMPROVEMENT UPON WHICH THE CUSTOMER SEEKS THE REBATE PAYMENT FROM FPL